
“F”
épület

4.25 m²
4.06 m²
5.16 m²
18.64 m²
1.88 m²
6.61 m²
5.555.55 m²
16.13 m²
12.83 m²

75.11 m²
78.76 m²
18.81 m²

Előtér / Entrance:
Fürdő 1. / Bathroom 1.:
Fürdő 2. / Bathroom 2.:
Nappali / Living room:
Étkező / Dining room:
Konyha / Kitchen:
KKözlekedő / Corridor:
Hálószoba 1.  / Room 1.:
Hálószoba 2.  / Room 2.:

Nettó alapterület / Net area
Bruttó alapterület / Gross area
Terasz / Terrace

F.9.07
9. emelet


